33268 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
DROP BOTTOM GONDOLA
1:20.3 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
AM20-501 Drop Bottom Gondola - Data Only, 4 car set
AM20-502 Drop Bottom Gondola - Moffat Logo, 4 car set, A) 706 B) 709 C) 712 D) 714
AM20-503 Drop Bottom Gondola - Moffat Logo, 4 car set, A) 721 B) 727 C) 730 D) 733
AM20-504 Drop Bottom Gondola - Moffat Logo, 4 car set, A) 741 B) 743 C) 746 D) 754
AM20-505 Drop Bottom Gondola - Flying Rio Grande, 4 car set, A) 752 B) 761 C) 766 D) 772
AM20-506 Drop Bottom Gondola - Flying Rio Grande, 4 car set, A) 778 B) 782 C) 785 D) 787
AM20-507 Drop Bottom Gondola - Flying Rio Grande, 4 car set, A) 791 B) 794 C) 798 D) 799
SPECIFICATIONS
Scale 1:20.3, 45mm Gauge
Mini. radius 48 in. (1.2 M)
Dimensions 21.75 x 5.5 x 7 in.
Features
Plastic construction, brass casting
Die-cast trucks & metal wheels
Brass rods & chains
Full underbody details
Working knuckle couplers
D&RGW FLYING RIO GRANDEDATA ONLY
D&RGW w/ MOFFAT LOGO